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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-6504
Institute Name: Kasthurba College for Women

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 20°

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 180 180 180 -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full
of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG[3Years O 326 326 266 60 0 11 131 142 0 0
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of stt
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Highe
year placed
(2017-18) 80 59 (2019-20) 40 2 53000 (Fifty Three Thousand 4
only)
(2018-19) 80 77 (2020-21) 63 11 233000 (Two Lakh Thiry (N
Three Thousand)
(2019-20) 180 123 (2021-22) 66 5 50000 (Fifty Thousand only) 25

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2018
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised #

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview 1/3


https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home

12/6/22, 4:55 PM

Financial Year

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

2021-22
Utilised Amount

5900 (five thousand nine hundred
only)

131375 (one lakh thirty one thousa
nd three hundred and seventy five)

158000 (one lakh fifty eight thousa
nd)

25111860 (Two crore fifty one lakh
s eleven thousand eight hundred a
nd sixty )

788519 (Seven Lakh Eighty Eight Th
ousand five hundred and nineteen
only)

0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2020-21
Utilised Amount

319371 (Three Lakh nineteen thou
sand three hundred and seventy o
ne)

0 (Zero)

604827 (Six lakhs four thousand ei
ght hundred and twenty seven)

22891796 (Two Crore twenty eight
lakhs ninety one thousand seven h
undred and ninety six)

52446 (fifty two thousand four hun
dred and forty six)

0 (Zero)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation
1 Dr Cheryl Ann Gerardine 53 Dean / Principal / Director / Vice
Shivan Chancellor

2 Dr S Sridhar a4 Assistant Professor

3 Dr T Amudhan 43 Assistant Professor

4 Dr D Ramkumar 40  Assistant Professor

5 Mrs Mary Judy F 47  Assistant Professor

6 Dr J Chalapathi Rao 50  Assistant Professor

7 Dr P Vijayarangam 50  Assistant Professor

8 Mr P Sadish 49  Assistant Professor
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Gender Qualification = Experience (In Currently working with
Months) institution?
Female Ph.D 369 Yes
Male Ph.D 168 Yes
Male Ph.D 193 Yes
Male Ph.D 196 Yes
Female M. Phil 181 Yes
Male Ph.D 197 Yes
Male Ph.D 197 Yes
Male M. Phil 197 Yes

2019
Utilised #

557888 (five lakhs
and eight hundrec
t)

0 (Zero)

274703 (two lakhs
usand seven hund

22056892 (Two Crt
fty six thousand ei
d ninety two)

107300 (one lakh ¢
dthree hundred)

0 (Zero)

Yes, more than 80¢
buildings

No

Yes, more than 80¢
buildings

Joining
Date

Leaving
Date

29-02- -
2016

12:06- -
2009

12:06- -
2009

06-02- -
2009

15-06- -
2009

13-02- -
2009

05-02- -
2009

05-02- -
2009
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9 Dr P Charles Christopher
Raj
10 Dr C P Anoop
11 Mr M Saji
12 Dr KT Anju
13 Dr K Bhuvaneswari
14 Dr A Ananda Ramesh
15 Dr D Suresh
16 Mr K Abiraman
L] lagree

50

41

45

40

46

46

35

33

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

M. Phil

MSW

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

193

193

193

197

192

197

48

24
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

11-06-
2009

15-06-
2009

13-02-
2009

19-02-
2009

20-07-
2009

21-06-
2007

13-01-
2021

31-01-
2020
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