

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-6504

Institute Name: Kasthurba College for Women

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	201
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	180	180	180			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	326	326	266	60	0	11	131	142	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

1101	2 Vaare	Program(s)]: Placemen	c O biabar atud	inc for provious	2 110 2 50
וראנו	2 LEGIZ	Programment Placement	. ~ 11191101 51110	nes for brevious	2 AFT

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of sto
(2017-18)	80	59	(2019-20)	40	2	53000 (Fifty Three Thousand only)	4
(2018-19)	80	77	(2020-21)	63	11	233000 (Two Lakh Thiry Three Thousand)	11
(2019-20)	180	123	(2021-22)	66	5	50000 (Fifty Thousand only)	25

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised A

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised A
Library	5900 (five thousand nine hundred only)	319371 (Three Lakh nineteen thou sand three hundred and seventy o ne)	557888 (five lakhs and eight hundred t)
New Equipment for Laboratories	131375 (one lakh thirty one thousa nd three hundred and seventy five)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	158000 (one lakh fifty eight thousand)	604827 (Six lakhs four thousand ei ght hundred and twenty seven)	274703 (two lakhs usand seven hund
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	25111860 (Two crore fifty one lakh s eleven thousand eight hundred a nd sixty)	22891796 (Two Crore twenty eight lakhs ninety one thousand seven h undred and ninety six)	22056892 (Two Crefty six thousand eid ninety two)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	788519 (Seven Lakh Eighty Eight Th ousand five hundred and nineteen only)	52446 (fifty two thousand four hun dred and forty six)	107300 (one lakh s dthree hundred)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 809 buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 809 buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date
1	Dr Cheryl Ann Gerardine Shivan	53	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	369	Yes	29-02- 2016	
2	Dr S Sridhar	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	168	Yes	12-06- 2009	
3	Dr T Amudhan	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	193	Yes	12-06- 2009	
4	Dr D Ramkumar	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	196	Yes	06-02- 2009	
5	Mrs Mary Judy F	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	181	Yes	15-06- 2009	
6	Dr J Chalapathi Rao	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	197	Yes	13-02- 2009	
7	Dr P Vijayarangam	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	197	Yes	05-02- 2009	
8	Mr P Sadish	49	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	197	Yes	05-02- 2009	

9	Dr P Charles Christopher Raj	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	193	Yes	11-06- 2009	
10	Dr C P Anoop	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	193	Yes	15-06- 2009	
11	Mr M Saji	45	Assistant Professor	Male	MSW	193	Yes	13-02- 2009	
12	Dr K T Anju	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	197	Yes	19-02- 2009	
13	Dr K Bhuvaneswari	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	192	Yes	20-07- 2009	
14	Dr A Ananda Ramesh	46	Other	Male	Ph.D	197	Yes	21-06- 2007	
15	Dr D Suresh	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48	Yes	13-01- 2021	
16	Mr K Abiraman	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	24	Yes	31-01- 2020	

 $\ \square$ I agree

Submit